Sign In List for Laguna Creek Restoration RFP/Q Mandatory Site walk #2 July 20, 2020, 3:00PM

Name Company Phone Number Email
Christopher Guenther  |Mackay & Somps 925-225-0690 cguenther@msce.com
Travis Pashon-Silva Mackay & Somps 925-225-0698 tpashon-silva@msce.com

Judd Goodman

Geosyntec Consultants

510-836-3034

jgoodman@geosyntec.com

Andre Jadkowski

NCE

510-215-3620

ajadkowski@ncenet.com

Dayne Johnson BKF 925-940-2208 djohnson@bkf.com
Sravan Paladugu BKF 659-482-6300 spaladugu@bkf.com
Mark Brandi SWCA 650-459-2285 mark.brandi@swca.com
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